HV Reference Divider Performance
Easy-to-Use Touchscreen Operation
Crush-Proof Steel Enclosure
The 4700 Precision High Voltage Meter offers the highest level of measurement
accuracy, yet with its color touchscreen—is surprisingly easy to use.
Vitrek’s DSP technology delivers outstanding AC and DC voltage measurement
accuracy, stability, repeatability and resolution. High speed, direct readings are
provided up to 10KV DC or rms AC and with available HV SmartProbes™, the

front and rear bumpers
Direct input—measures up
to 10KV AC and DC, with no
external probes
Maximum Voltage Measurement (Input Impedance)
Direct Input Terminal.............................. 10KVDC, 10KVACrms (110 Meg ohms)
HVL/P-35 Probe...................................... 35KVDC, 30KVACrms (200 Meg ohms)
HVL-35G Probe....................................... 35KVDC (10 Gig ohms)
HVL-70 Probe......................................... 70KVDC, 50KVACrms (400 Meg ohms)
HVL-70G Probe....................................... 70KVDC (20 Gig ohms)
HVL-100 Probe....................................... 100KVDC, 75KVACrms (600 Meg ohms)
HVL-100G Probe..................................... 100KVDC (30 Gig ohms)
HVL-150 Probe....................................... 140KVDC, 100KVACrms (1 Gig ohm)
DC Voltage Measurement Accuracy (Resolution)
Direct Input Terminal.............................. 0.03% of reading + 0.03V (10mV)
HVL/P-35 Probe...................................... 0.035% of reading + 0.07V (100mV)
HVL-35G Probe....................................... 0.25% of reading + 1.5V (1V)
HVL-70 Probe......................................... 0.04% of reading + 0.2V (1V)
HVL-70G Probe....................................... 0.35% of reading + 3.5V (1V)
HVL-100 Probe....................................... 0.05% of reading + 0.3V (1V)
HVL-100G Probe..................................... 0.5% of reading + 15 (10V)
HVL-150 Probe....................................... 0.08% of reading + 0.7V (10V)
AC Voltage Measurement Accuracy (Resolution)
Direct Input Terminal.............................. 0.12% of reading + 0.1V (10mV)
HVL/P-35 Probe...................................... 0.1% of reading + 0.2V (100mV)

a detachable probe tip and the HVL series
probes ship come with a toroid corona shield.
Warranty
Three year extended parts and labor warranty
with no charge registration and annual
factory calibration. One year standard
warranty.
Prices and specifications subject to change
Ordering Information
4700	 Precision High Voltage Meter
BP-47	 Internal 11 Hour Battery Pack
GP-47	 GPIB (IEEE-488) Interface
HC-47	 Hard Carrying Case
RM-47	 Rack Mount Kit
HVP-35	 35KV Handheld Probe
HVL-35	 35KV Bench Top Lab Probe
HVL-70	 70KV Bench Top Lab Probe
HVL-100	 100KV Bench Top Lab Probe
HVL-150	 150KV Bench Top Lab Probe
HVL-35G	 35KV High Impedance Lab Probe
HVL-70G	 70KV High Impedance Lab Probe
HVL-100G	 100KV High Impedance Lab Probe
TL-47	 Replacement Test Lead kit